qnature Selectons

(= Turkey Bacon Flatbread €
Flatbread filled with turkey, crispy bacon and Swiss cheese topped with lettuce, tomato and drizzled with honey mustard

(mChicken Bacon Flatbread «

Grilled chicken and crispy bacon topped with lettuce, tomatoes, and drizzled with ranch.

Turkey Bacon Swiss

Turkey breast, bacon, tomato, Swiss cheese, mayonnaise and lettuce on wheatberry bread.
\7

Davinci’s Chicken Salad Sandwich ~

House recipe chicken salad, lettuce and roma tomatoes on wheatberry bread.

Chicken Quesadilla

Grilled chicken and shredded cheese in a flour tortilla. Served with a side of sour cream and salsa.

BLT

Crispy strips of bacon served on sourdough bread with mayonnaise, lettuce and roma tomatoes.

Mona Cheese-A o

Grilled sourdough with cheddar and provolone cheeses.

Sides Soup: (G
Chips $1.69 Bowl of Soup $5.29
Whole Fruit $1.99 Cup of Soup $3.99

o% =Vegetanan =Leo’s Favorite

$7.59

$7.59
$6.99
$6.79
$6.29
$5.29

$4.49

Made Without Gluten Options Available!

Pizza Crust
White Bread
Blueberry Muffins




Buffalo Chicken x¢'@ $6.49
Ranch dressing brushed flatbread topped with grilled chicken and mozzarella cheese.
Drizzled with buffalo sauce
$6.49
$6.49
$6.49
$6.49
$5.79
. $5.49
Marinara’ mozzarella Italian herbs Made Without Gluten Options Available!
of = \egetanan Y=Leo'sFavorite ‘,'\:,'hz;: §::;§,
Blueberry Muffins




% * 4 ' 4 A - No substitutions on -
c'r eﬂ’tﬂ aur own Create Your Own, please

Choose 1 soup or salad & 1 sandwich $9.99
Soup: Soup of the Day Salad: Garden Salad
Sandwich : 1/2 DaVinci’s Chicken Salad or 1/2 BLT or Mona Cheese-A

BreARSASE (endsatiozo)

Egg & Cheese Croissant(with choice of Bacon or Sausage) $6.29

Egg & Cheese Bagel(with choice of Bacon or Sadsage) $5.79

Egg & Cheese Wrap(with choice of Bacon or Sausage) $4.99

Egg & Cheese Croissant ¢ $5.49

Egg & Cheese Bagel $4.79

Egg & Cheese Wrap &' $3.99

Bacon Avocado Toast $5.99

Breakfast Burrito2>} $5.79

Flour tortilla filled with scrambled eqggs, sausage, salsa and pepperjack cheese. Muffins $2.99
Oatmeal @ $2.99 slueberry Crumb Supreme
Warm bowl of oatmeal topped with brown sugar and a sprinkle of cinnamon. Craisins on the side. Banana Nut

Apple Cinnamon Pecan

o =\egetarian  3K=Leo’sFavorite



Tced BeVemges

Cafe Mocha

espresso + chocolate + milk

Cafe White Mocha

espresso + white chocolate + milk

Cafe Latte

espresso+ milk

Caramel Macchiato

espresso + caramel + vanilla + milk

Cinnamon Spice Latté*

espresso+ milk + cinnamon spices

Cafe Americano

espresso + water

Fair Trade Chai Latte

black tea + spices + milk

Cold Brew Coffee*

$5.19
$5.19
$4.99
$5.29
$5.69
$3.99

$4.89

$4.59

Javalanche

Mocha - White Mocha - Vanilla Creme « Caramel « Espresso

Strawberry Cream

Fruit Smoothie

Blended Beveraqes

Mango - Mixed Berry « Strawberry « Strawberry Banana

JES}J (3317

Espresso

Extra Espresso Shot
Extra Flavor Shot

Almond Milk
Oat Milk

% = Signature Beverage

Torani Syrups:
Vanilla « Caramel

$5.39

$5.39

$3.59
$0.89
$0.69
$0.69
$0.69

Hazelnut - Sugar Free Vanilla



Café Mocha $4.49
espresso + chocolate + steamed milk

Café White Mocha $4.49
espresso + white chocolate + steamed milk
Cafeé Latté $4.29
espresso + steamed milk + milk foam
Caramel Macchiato $4.59

espresso + caramel + vanilla + steamed milk

Cinnamon Spice Latté®* $4.89

espresso + steamed milk + milk foam +
cinnamon spices

Cappucino

espresso + steamed milk + milk foam

$4.19

BB

Hot BeVemgeS

$4.99
$4.99
$4.79
$4.99

$5.29

$4.69

$5.19
$5.19
$4.99
$5.29

$5.69

$4.89

Cafe Americano

espresso + hot water
Brewed Coffee
Coffee Refill

Hot Chocolate

chocolate + steamed milk

White Hot Chocolate

white chocolate + steamed milk

Fair Trade Chai Latte

black tea + spices + steamed milk

Organic Hot Tea

% = Signature Beverage

Torani Syrups:

Vanilla ¢« Caramel

Hazelnut - Sugar Free Vanilla

$3.29

$2.49

$3.39
$3.39
$4.39

$2.69

$3.79

$2.89

$3.79
$3.79
$4.89

$2.99

$3.99

$3.09
$1.89
$3.99

$3.99
$5.19

$3.29



