Signature Selections

Turkey Bacon Flatbread Turkey Bacon Flatbread	\$7.59 mustard
Chicken Bacon Flatbread Confilled chicken and crispy bacon topped with lettuce, tomatoes, and drizzled with ranch.	\$7.59
Turkey Bacon Swiss Turkey breast, bacon, tomato, Swiss cheese, mayonnaise and lettuce on wheatberry bread.	\$6.99
Davinci's Chicken Salad Sandwich House recipe chicken salad, lettuce and roma tomatoes on wheatberry bread.	\$6.79
Chicken Quesadilla Grilled chicken and shredded cheese in a flour tortilla. Served with a side of sour cream and salsa.	\$6.29
BLT Crispy strips of bacon served on sourdough bread with mayonnaise, lettuce and roma tomatoes.	\$5.29
Mona Cheese-A ♣ Grilled sourdough with cheddar and provolone cheeses.	\$4.49

Sides
Chips \$1.69
Whole Fruit \$1.99

SOUP: Kentucky
Bowl of Soup \$5.29

Cup of Soup \$3.99

*= Vegetarian \(\) = Leo's Favorite

Pizza Crust
White Bread
Blueberry Muffins

Flat Bread Pizzas

Buffalo Chicken ** \$6.49 Ranch dressing brushed flatbread topped with grilled chicken and mozzarella cheese. Drizzled with buffalo sauce	
BBQ Chicken \$6.49 BBQ sauce brushed flatbread topped with grilled chicken, red onion and mozzarella cheese.	
Florence Veggie & \$\square \text{\$6.49}\$ Basil pesto, spinach, red onions, red peppers and mozzarella	
Margherita * \$6.49 Marinara, tomato, mozzarella and Italian cheese	
Italian (\$\sigma\) \$6.49 Marinara, ham, pepperoni, and salami topped with provolone cheese	
Pepperoni \$5.79 Marinara, mozzarella, Italian herbs and pepperoni	
Classic Cheese & \$5.49 Marinara, mozzarella Italian herbs	Made Without Gluten Options Available

= Vegetarian = Leo's Favorite

Pizza Crust
White Bread
Blueberry Muffins

Create Your Own, please

No substitutions on

Choose 1 soup or salad & 1 sandwich

\$9.99

Soup: Soup of the Day Salad: Garden Salad

Warm bowl of oatmeal topped with brown sugar and a sprinkle of cinnamon. Craisins on the side.

Sandwich: 1/2 DaVinci's Chicken Salad or 1/2 BLT or Mona Cheese-A

Breakfast (ends at 10:30)

Egg & Cheese Croissant(with choice of Bacon or Sausage)	\$6.29
Egg & Cheese Bagel (with choice of Bacon or Sausage)	\$5.79
Egg & Cheese Wrap(with choice of Bacon or Sausage)	\$4.99
Egg & Cheese Croissant &	\$5.49
Egg & Cheese Bagel	\$4.79
Egg & Cheese Wrap	\$3.99
Bacon Avocado Toast	\$5.99
Breakfast Burrito	\$5.79
Flour tortilla filled with scrambled eggs, sausage, salsa and pepperjack cheese.	
Oatmeal	\$2.99

Muffins \$2.99

Chocolate Chunk Supreme Blueberry Crumb Supreme Banana Nut Apple Cinnamon Pecan

= Vegetarian = Leo's Favorite

Java City Coffee

Iced Beverages		Blended Beverages	
Café Mocha espresso + chocolate + milk	\$5.19	Javalanche Mocha • White Mocha • Vanilla Creme • Caramel • Espresso Strawberry Cream	\$5.39
Café White Mocha espresso + white chocolate + milk	\$5.19	Fruit Smoothie Mango • Mixed Berry • Strawberry • Strawberry Banana	\$5.39
Café Latté espresso+ milk	\$4.99	Espresso	
Caramel Macchiato espresso + caramel + vanilla + milk	\$5.29	Espresso	\$3.59
Cinnamon Spice Latté* espresso+ milk + cinnamon spices	\$5.69	Extra Espresso Shot Extra Flavor Shot	\$0.89 \$0.69
Café Americano espresso + water	\$3.99	Almond Milk	\$0.69
Fair Trade Chai Latté black tea + spices + milk	\$4.89	Oat Milk ** = Signature Beverage	\$0.69
Cold Brew Coffee*	\$4.59	Torani Syrups: Vanilla • Caramel	

Hazelnut • Sugar Free Vanilla

Java City Coffee

Hot	Bev	erag	es
The second second			

Café Mocha espresso + chocolate + steamed milk	\$4.49	\$4.99	\$5.19	Café Americano espresso + hot water	\$3.29	\$3.79	\$3.99
Café White Mocha		\$4.99	\$5.19	Brewed Coffee	\$2.49	\$2.89	\$3.09
espresso + white chocolate + steamed m				Coffee Refill			\$1.89
Café Latté espresso + steamed milk + milk foam	\$4.29	\$4.79	\$4.99	Hot Chocolate chocolate + steamed milk	\$3.39	\$3.79	\$3.99
Caramel Macchiato espresso + caramel + vanilla + steamed n		\$4.99	\$5.29	White Chocolate + steamed milk	\$3.39	\$3.79	\$3.99
Cinnamon Spice Latté* espresso + steamed milk + milk foam + cinnamon spices	\$4.89	\$5.29	\$5.69	Fair Trade Chai Latté black tea + spices + steamed milk	\$4.39	\$4.89	\$5.19
Cappucino espresso + steamed milk + milk foam	\$4.19	\$4.69	\$4.89	Organic Hot Tea	\$2.69	\$2.99	\$3.29

* = Signature Beverage

Torani Syrups:

Vanilla • Caramel Hazelnut • Sugar Free Vanilla